
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 16:25    

Senior Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Kim LABELLE

                               Chief Judge: Karen SEYMOUR

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: B'ann FINLAY

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Kirsten BROUGH                  Lisa BALCOMBE                  Anne-marie COTE               

   J2  Danielle SORGO                  Louise RIOUX                   Yingli HOU                    

   J3  Joelle CARPENTIER               Louise NEWBURRY                Karen SEYMOUR                 

   J4  Jennifer GUY                    Natalie CYR                   

   J5  Bonnie PERRIN                   Orvie DINGWALL                

                                    DATC: Eugenie GUERIN                      
                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Laura STEACY                        

 

 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (10)  MONTREAL SYNCHRO                              

                HARVEY Ariane / PELLETIER Coralie

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 21.5600       135.9875       239.1208

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 17.2883      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 23.0175      

              HYBRID (0.2)           13.30 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 17.5117

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50  9.7500

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 23.7600

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.75 23.1000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   29.000 29.000

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.75 8.25 37.2000       106.2000

         Performance (1.4)                 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 32.2000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.75 8.25 36.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 27   33   32              3.0667        -3.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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     2.   (9)   WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB        

                CRITS Nadia / IRVINE Lauren

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 21.3033       133.3567       233.6400

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 7.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.50 24.0533      
              HYBRID (0.2)           11.35 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 14.7550      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.500 7.00 7.25 9.00 7.50 7.00 10.8750

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 17.0775

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 23.0175

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 7.50 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 22.2750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.250 27.250

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.25 36.0000       102.3500

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 8.00 31.1500
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 8.25 35.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 22   22   18              2.0667        -2.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     3.   (4)   SURF CITY ARTISTIC SWIMMING                   

                D'ARCY Cameron / MACEACHERN Sydney
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 16.0233       119.3450       209.9117

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.15 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 12.6875      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 20.7442      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 17.9667

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 21.7067

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 6.75 7.75 6.75 7.00  9.3167

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 20.9000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.850 25.850
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 33.6000        95.4000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 29.4000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 32.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 49   43   43              4.5000        -4.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    0               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     4.   (11)  YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                   
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                CHEN Sophie / JEON Joy

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00  8.6667       117.5242       208.3075

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.35 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 14.3767      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.50 20.7442      
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 18.2233

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 20.5333

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 19.8000

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 15.1800

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.050 27.050

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 32.8000        94.3500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 28.3500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 33.2000
           STC Small (0.1)                 28   32   32              3.0667        -3.5667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     5.   (7)   DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                BERTHIAUME Eve / CRUZ Lorena

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.75  8.7750       116.8150       207.7983
              HYBRID (0.2)           8.950 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 11.0383      

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 18.7367      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 21.7067

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 16.0233

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.50 20.4600

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.25 20.0750

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.650 24.650

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 7.00 6.25 7.25 7.00 33.2000        95.4500
         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 29.0500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 33.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 38   41   35              3.8000        -4.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    1    1               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     6.   (2)   KAMLOOPS SUNRAYS                              
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                CURTIS Nadia / MACPHEE Hailey / MANUELHEARN Nevaeh

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.25 7.00  9.9667       110.3692       195.2192

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.350 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50  9.9733      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 18.1867      
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 18.7000

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 20.5333

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 17.1967

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 15.8125

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.050 25.050

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 31.6000        90.4500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 27.6500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 31.2000
           STC Small (0.1)                 38   44   41              4.1000        -5.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    3    3               1.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     7.   (8)   CLUB AQUATIQUE DE L'EST DE MONTREAL           

                GAIDZEL Mariya / ROY Elysabeth

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 16.4450       103.1667       191.2667
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 22.5867      

              HYBRID (0.2)    10.65  0.500 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50  0.5833  2.00

               TRE1b (1.1)           2.500 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 16.7292

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 19.6075

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.50 5.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.2233

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00  8.9917

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.700 25.850

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 33.2000        94.7000
         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 28.7000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 32.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 34   36   33              3.4333        -4.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    2    1               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     8.   (6)   REGINA SYNCHRO                                
                CAWKWELL Bronte / IVAN Samantha

                ACRO (1.0)    1.700  0.100 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00  0.7000       101.6542       186.7042
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               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 16.2342      

              HYBRID (0.2)    9.250  0.500 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50  0.6250      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 22.1650

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 18.4800
               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 22.0000

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 21.4500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.000 25.350

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 32.8000        91.7500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.00 26.9500

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.25 32.0000

           STC Small (0.1)                 45   49   42              4.5333        -6.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    4    4               2.1667
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     9.   (3)   LES AMÉTHYSTES DE SHERBROOKE                  

                CHIGARA Selma / WACKETT Marie-dahlia

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 14.2450       104.9558       181.6058

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 15.8400      

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.950 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00  7.7608      
               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 19.8000

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 20.2400

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50  8.8833

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 18.1867

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.050 22.050

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 28.8000        81.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 24.8500

         Transitions (1.6)                 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 28.0000
           STC Small (0.1)                 43   46   41              4.3333        -5.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    2               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

     10.  (1)   MISSISSAUGA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB            

                SHENG Katherine / YANG Joy
                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.00 6.50 8.00 8.50 7.00  9.3167       100.2983       178.1816

              HYBRID (0.2)           5.350 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50  6.7767      
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               TRE1b (1.1)           2.500 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 17.1875      

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 16.2800

               TRE4b (1.1)           2.700 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 18.3150

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 13.6675
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 18.7550

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   19.450 19.450

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 29.2000        83.9500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 25.5500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 29.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 41   39   37              3.9000        -6.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    5    5               2.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
                          

 

     11.  (5)   VICTORIA ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB               

                MOORE Liz / SHAW Avery

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25  8.4500        91.0808       174.9475

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 23.4667      

               TRE5a (1.1)    2.300  0.000 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00  0.0000      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 20.3500
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 20.7442

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.550  0.500 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25  0.6167

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 17.4533

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   13.900 24.250

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.25 31.2000        88.9000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 7.25 27.3000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 30.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 37   40   39              3.8667        -5.0333
         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    2    2               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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